(Academic Yea,r)

S.No. List of Holidays Date Day
1 *Id-ul-Fitr 11-04-2024 Thursday
2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2024 Sunday
3 Ram Navmi 17-04-2024 Wednesday
4 Mahavir Jayanti 21-04-2024 Sunday
5 Buddha Purnima 23-05-2024 Thursday
6 *Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17-06-2024 Monday
7 *Moharram 17-07-2024 Wednesday
8 Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thursday
9 Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Monday
10 Janamashtami 26-08-2024 Monday
11 *Milad-un-Nabi 16-09-2024 Monday
12 Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024 Wednesday
13 Dussehra 12-10-2024 Saturday
14 Valmiki Jayanti 17-10-2024 Thursday
15 Karva Chauth 20-10-2024 Sunday
16 Diwali 01-11-2024 Friday
17 Govardhan Pooja 02-11-2024 Saturday
18 Bhai Dooj 03-11-2024 Sunday
19 Chhath Puja 07-11-2024 Thursday
20 Guru-Nanak Birthday 15-11-2024 Friday
21 Christmas Day 25-12-2024 Wednesday
22 Republic Day 26-01-2025 Sunday
23 Maha Shivratri 26-02-2025 . . Wednesday
24 Holi 15-03-2024 Saturday

* Subject to the appearance of moon

® Parentsarerequestedtolimitoutof

® Theschooldoesnotho!ditselfres
termtime.

® Attendance on the first and last
compulsory.

Summer Break :

Autumn Break :
Winter Break

2024 (PP to XI1)
th October, 2024
S5thJanuary, 2024 (PPtoVIII)
thJanuary, 2024 (1X-X1)
ary, 2024 (IX-X11)
16thJanuary, 2024 (PP-V1I)

station movement only to the vacations.
ponsible for their ward's progressifabsent during

day before and after a vacation period is

Monday 13th May to 30th June, 2024 from classes (PPtoX)
Saturday 1st Juneto Saturday 30th June, 2024 from class
School reopens on Monday, 1st July,
Thursday 9th October to Saty rday 11
Tuesday 31stDecemberto Sunday 1
Tuesday 31stDecemberto Sunday 8
School reopens on Monday, 9th Janu
Schoolreopens on Monday;,

es (X-XH)




